FLEX LNG LTD.

FLEX LNG LTD.

ISIN: BMG359472021

Overview

2024/05/10 22:00:02

Price
28.53 USD

Difference (2]

General attributes

2.15% (0.60)

ISIN BMG359472021
Symbol FLNG
Exchange NYSE
Currency uUsD
Sector Energy / Commodities
Security Stock
type

Market cap 1,422 EUR

(m)

Benchmark MSCI WORLD INDEX (STRD,

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options
Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

UHD)

28.55 USD (100)
29.20 USD (100)
28.86 USD
28.99 USD
28.50 USD
27.93 USD
28.713975 USD
403,921
11,598,640.77
7,220

WKN: G35947202
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/05/03
2024/04/29
2024/04/26
2024/04/26
2024/04/26

Headline

Equity Weekly
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=BMG359472021&ID_NOTATION=259245722
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=386338
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=204aa1d4e2972bbba4b9fdde0dd61a94b182cebddf06f0ce70979226ad3370df&idfile=60295&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60295%2F2024-05-03%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=54e62fd1734f15e17&time=1715607486&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385604
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=ee455a5bf21fd1e9a6f9c28d16240e9f7f6f3200967672d9e398e67bb9f913b2&idfile=60253&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60253%2F2024-04-29%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=5f93023a61e057364&time=1715607486&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385416
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=08d0affd672cbd7d67496f83737f603b1f1e614c94d4326f2dbfe35f35566fd3&idfile=60248&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60248%2F2024-04-26%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=595345c301a8ce645&time=1715607486&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385305
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=2d8d00efa9b49a9457ae2a700a5a13e4ba5d5782402ef370a6c6fd9f881c5089&idfile=60245&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60245%2F2024-04-26%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=b579457c8f3ed6ed6&time=1715607486&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385304
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=219e391bec61bce973bdd82e8ced505bd287e08f01bbf9959d5041cb9aa85f6c&idfile=60244&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60244%2F2024-04-26%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=ed770b55455b61e7d&time=1715607486&tool=RSC

FLEX LNG LTD.

Details

2024/05/10 22:00:02

Price
28.53 USD

Difference

General attributes

ISIN
Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector

Security
type
Market cap
(m)

2.15% (0.60)

BMG359472021
FLNG

NYSE

usD

Energy / Commodities

Stock

1,422 EUR

Benchmark MSCI WORLD INDEX (STRD,

UHD)
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 28.55 USD (100)
Ask (Ask size) 29.20 USD (100)
Open 28.86 USD
High 28.99 USD
Low 28.50 USD
Close (prev. day) 27.93 USD
VWAP 28.713975 USD
Volume (pcs) 403,921
Trading volume 11,598,640.77
Number of trades 7,220
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y

Perf (%) -7.31% -11.89% +134.62%
Perf (abs.) -2.25 -3.85 +16.37
Beta 0.12 0.41 0.91
Volatility 2344 2273 46.98
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Group
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for FLEX LNG LTD.

Exchange [F] Date Time

Tradegate 2024/ 22:26
05/10

Stuttgart 2024/ 16:25
05/10

NYSE 2024/ 22:00
05/10

Munich 2024/ 17:38
05/10

London Stock Exchange 2024/

16:20

27.58 USD (308,423)
26.12 USD (240,011)
27.21 USD (328,342)
29.20 USD (299,922)

31.41 USD (2024/01/05)

24.16 USD (2024/02/27)

33.33 USD (2023/08/09)

24.16 USD (2024/02/27)

Price Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades

26.46 EUR 0.04 13
26.50 EUR 0.01 12
28.53USD 11.60 7,220
26.60 EUR 0.00 2
313.40 NOK 0.00 2
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=259245722
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=330623972
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=262442082
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=332051871
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207477364

FLEX LNG LTD.

ERSTE

Group

European Trade Reporting
Frankfurt

First North Stockholm

Duesseldorf

Berlin

05/10

2024/
05/10

2024/
05/06

2024/
05/10

2024/
05/10

21:41 26.34 EUR 0.02

13:30 288.00 NOK 0.04

08:11 25.74 EUR 0.00

21:43 26.44 EUR 0.00

14

17
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207477364
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=248665606
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=259217220
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=374942408
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=248665607

FLEX LNG LTD.

Company profile

Company Logo

@ FLEX LNG
T

Contact Details
FLEX LNG

Telefon: -
Fax: -

E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile
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